Chapter 74, Article VIII, City Code, to hear administrative appeals of City Code and red 
light camera traffic civil infractions.  

SECTION 2.  The hearing officer payment was Seventy Five Dollars ($75.00) 
per hour for a minimum of four (4) hours which will be increased to One Hundred Twenty 
Five Dollars ($125.00) per hour for a minimum of four (4) hours for services rendered 
therewith in order to obtain highly skilled and qualified attorneys to hear all administrative 
appeals.    

SECTION 3.   Said   Resolution   shall   become   effective   upon   the   date of